
252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88252511115165

88252511115166

88252511115167

88252511115168

88252511115169

88252511115171

88252511115172

88252511115173

88252511115174

88252511115175

88252511115176

88252511115177

88252511115178

88252511115179

88252511115180

88252511115182

88252511115183

GURSEWAK SINGH

MALKIT SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH

GURBHEJ SINGH

gurwinder singh

GURWINDER SINGH

MALKIT SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

NARINDER SINGH

KARMJEET SINGH

RANJEET SINGH

Rajat

Satnam Singh

NARINDER SINGH

159
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149

160

147

148

149

149
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147

149
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148

141
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154
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99977
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99941 99945
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Registration No Name

P P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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A
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P
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P

P P

P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS
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PASS
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PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/17 /85

/38

/16 /84

/36

/16 /81

/36

/15 /90

/36

/16 /79

/34

/15 /82

/34

/15 /78

/38

/16 /76

/38

/17 /87

/

/15 /80

/38

/16 /89

/24

/17 /78

/38

/16 /76

/36

/15 /78

/38

/16 /82

/24

/15 /83

/38

/16 /83

/38

Status

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 2



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88252511115184

88252511115185

88252511115186

88252511115187

88252511115188

88252511115189

88252511115190

88252511115191

88252511115192

88252511115194

88252511115196

PARAS SHARMA

NISHANT KUMAR

JASWINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

Harpreet Singh

MANPREET SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

POORAN NATH

Varinder Kumar

KULDEEP SINGH

gurkirat singh

159

156

148

148

157

143

151

151

145

154

149

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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Registration No Name
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/19 /84

/38

/18 /83

/38

/17 /75

/40

/16 /81

/32

/15 /88

/36

/14 /76

/36

/15 /80

/38

/19 /77

/38

/15 /76

/36

/16 /82

/38

/16 /78

/38

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 2



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88252530615232

88252530615237

88252530615238

88252530615239

88252530615240

88252530615241

88252530615242

88252530615243

88252530615244

88252530615245

88252530615246

88252530615248

88252530615249

88252530615250

88252530615251

88252530615252

88252530615253

JAGRAJ SINGH

Ravinder Sharma

Khushwinder Singh

Mandeep Singh

SANJAY

KARANDIP SINGH

Gupal Singh

SATGUR SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

Barinder Singh

Navjot Singh

Surinder Singh

Satgur Singh

NARPINDER SINGH

BHAGVIR SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH

145

150

147

148

149

147

150

143

149

147

147

152

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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99941 99945
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99977
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PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)
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PASS(GRACE)
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PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/9 /85

/32

/10 /83

/32

/11 /88

/32

/9 /85

/32

/9 /86

/32

/10 /86

/32

/9 /86

/32

/9 /91

/30

/10 /86

/32

/10 /90

/30

/10 /85

/32

/10 /89

/32

/10 /86

/28

/10 /88

/32

/10 /86

/32

/10 /85

/32

/10 /91

/32

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /17
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/ /19

/
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/
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Semester       : 2



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88252530615255

88252530615256

88252530615259

88252530615262

88252530615263

88252530615264

88252530615265

88252530615266

88252530615269

88252530615270

88252530615271

88252530615272

88252530615328

AMANDEEP SINGH

varinder sharma

GURJEET SINGH

HARMILAP SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

KALA SINGH

RINKU GOYAL

kulwinder singh

SANDEEP KAUR

GURMEET KAUR

PARAMDEV SINGH

NAV DEEP SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

148

150

148

151

151

149

148

147

148

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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99941 99945
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Registration No Name
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P

G P

P

G P

P

G P

P

G P

P

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18
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28
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/9 /86

/30

/10 /86

/32

/10 /89

/32

/10 /87

/32

/10 /89

/32

/9 /89

/32

/11 /90

/

/10 /89

/32

/10 /87

/32

/10 /86

/32

/10 /85

/32

/10 /86

/32

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/
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/
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/
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/ /18

/

Semester       : 2



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88252580115125

88252580115126

88252580115127

88252580115128

88252580115129

88252580115130

88252580115131

88252580115134

88252580115138

BALWINDER KUMAR

RAJEEV JASROTIA

VIKAS  SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

AMIT SINGH

AKSHAY KUMAR

KARANVEER

150

149

162
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161
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164

162
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/16 /82

/36

/17 /80

/36

/17 /93

/34

/17 /85

/

/18 /89

/38

/18 /90

/36

/16 /91

/32

/17 /92

/36

/18 /92

/34

Status

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2


